
SRS TS 40 VZ
Mounting rail, single pipe clamp

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
12.02.2026 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Properties
Design for single pipe clamps
Series heavy
Standard DIN 3015
Material Steel
Surface electro galvanised

Description
for clamp sizes 1-4 from heavy series.

Item
Identification B H K S Length 
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (m)
SRS TS 40-1 VZ
SRS TS 40-2 VZ

40
40

22
22

12,5
12,5

5
5

1,00
2,00

Product versions
SRS TS 40 Mounting rail, single pipe clamp, Steel (bright)
SRS TS 40 V4 Mounting rail, single pipe clamp, Stainless steel 1.4571


