## SRS TS 40 VZ

Mounting rail, single pipe clamp



Propertie	S
Design	for single pipe clamps
Series	heavy
Standard	DIN 3015
Material	Steel
Surface	electro galvanised





## Description

for clamp sizes 1-4 from heavy series.

Item						
Identification	В	Н	K	S	Length	
	(mm)	(mm)	(mm)	(mm)	(m)	
SRS TS 40-1 VZ	40	22	12,5	5	1,00	
SRS TS 40-2 VZ	40	22	12,5	5	2,00	

## **Product versions**

SRS TS 40Mounting rail, single pipe clamp, Steel (bright)SRS TS 40 V4Mounting rail, single pipe clamp, Stainless steel 1.4571